
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

93 
43 
50 
24 
70 

3 
67 

5 
7 

21 
76 
53 
54 
90 
75 
97 
77 

9 

Name 

Zanardini Mirko 
Romagnoli Riccardo 
Scarfò Alessio 
Polverini Daniele 
Guidi Francesco 
Ferranti Luca 
Rodio Alberto 
Jeram Sandi 
Lasagni Manuel 
Basso Andrea 
Baruchelli Dario 
Dobranici Bogdan 
Rosiu Alex 
Berton Giovanni 
Fondi Maurizio 
Giussani Simone 
D'Angelo Andrea 
Revello Alessandro 

Nat/State Club 

AUTORLANDO SPORT 
TENJOB 
LAMBORGHINI ROMA BY DL RACING 
STKR RACING 
DL RACING 
STKR RACING 
LAMBORGHINI ROMA BY DL RACING 
LEMA RACING 
C.Z. BASSANO RACING TEAM 
LEMA RACING 
AUTORLANDO SPORT 
SMART-DRIVING.EU 
SMART-DRIVING.EU 
BOLZA CORSE 
AUTORLANDO SPORT 
Lema Racing 
AB CORSE 
TENJOB 

Class 

SSGTC 

SSGTD 

SSGTB 

SSGTC 

SSGTD 

SSGTD 

SSGTB 

GT4 

GT4 

GT4 

GT4 

GTX 

GTX 

GT4 

Cup 

Cup 

Cup 

SSGTD 

Best Tm 

1:52.871 
1:53.580 
1:53.924 
1:54.727 
1:54.875 
1:56.201 
1:56.828 
1:58.914 
1:59.865 
2:00.985 
2:01.007 
2:01.124 
2:01.125 
2:01.218 
2:02.378 
2:03.756 
2:04.202 
2:11.655 

Diff 

0.709 
1.053 
1.856 
2.004 
3.330 
3.957 
6.043 
6.994 
8.114 
8.136 
8.253 
8.254 
8.347 
9.507 

10.885 
11.331 
18.784 

Gap 

0.709 
0.344 
0.803 
0.148 
1.326 
0.627 
2.086 
0.951 
1.120 
0.022 
0.117 
0.001 
0.093 
1.160 
1.378 
0.446 
7.453 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CAR 5 LAPTIME DELETED - CUTTING T5 
CAR 5 LAPTIME DELETED - CUTTING T5 
CAR 76 LAPTIME DELETED - CUTTING T2 
CAR 5 LAPTIME DELETED - CUTTING T2 

Printed: 31/03/2023 17:51:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend 
GT 

FP3 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 17:23:00 

Monza 5,793 km 

31/03/2023 17:20 


